4
Patient Handling M O B I L E  L E A D  B A R R I E R S
2019
PRODUCT
GUIDE
Patient
Handling
Patient Handling

Bariatric Leg Support
Patient Handling
5
I M M O B I L I Z E R S  /  R E S T R A I N T S  /  T R A C T I O N
Comfortably secures patient position and eliminates motion. Helps
prevent patient falls without limiting respiration or circulation. Ideal
for MRI, CT, and Radiology dept. Available in 3 widths and 5 length
for a variety of patients and tables. Strap is heavy gauge reinforced
vinyl. Fast and easy hook and loop closure. Easy to remove in
case of emergency. Fast and easy hook and loop closure. Easy to
remove in case of emergency.
Radiolucent Immobilizer Strap
BLUE is the default color. Colors are for Immobilizer
Straps only. Hook and Loop is black.
cat.# width x length
RDH-060 7” x 60”
RDH-072 7” x 72”
RDH-084 7” x 84”
RDH-096 7” x 96”
RDH-120 7” x 120”
RDP-060 14” x 60”
RDP-072 14” x 72”
RDP-084 14” x 84”
RDP-096 14” x 96”
RDP-120 14” x 120”
RDW-060 20” x 60”
RDW-072 20” x 72”
RDW-084 20” x 84”
RDW-096 20” x 96”
RDW-120 20” x 120”
Universal clamp fits most imaging tables. 6” x 52” or 10” x 72” nylon
strap firmly and comfortably holds the patient to the table with
hook and loop closure. Brackets are stainless steel for long life.
Universal Restraint